MOREHOUSE PARISH
TAX

2023

TAXPAYER INFORMATION
PETTY GEORGE LEE

16812 DOGWOOD DRIVE
JONES LA 71250

ASSESSED VALUES
HOMESTEAD: NONE
DESCRIPTION

RESIDENTIAL ACREAGE
RESIDENTIAL SUBDIVISION LOT
SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE
SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE

STORAGE, GARAGES AND WORKSHOPS

ESTIMATED TAXES
DESCRIPTION

AGRICULTURE CENTER
ASSESSMENT DISTRICT

BOND DEBT SERVICE

BONNE IDEE DRAINAGE

DRAINAGE MAINTENANCE

EAST MOREHOUSE SCHOOL DISTRICT
HEALTH UNIT AND OTHER BUILDINGS
HEALTH UNIT CONSTRUCTION
HOSPITAL SERVICE DISTRICT
HOSPITAL SERVICE DISTRICT 2

LAW ENFORCEMENT DISTRICT
LIBRARY TAX

PARISH GENERAL

PUBLIC BUILDING MAINTENANCE
ROAD MAINTENANCE

SCHOOL - CONSTITUTIONAL
SCHOOL - SPECIAL CAPITAL IMPS.
SCHOOL - SPECIAL LEEWAY

SCHOOL - SPECIAL MAINTENANCE
TENSAS LEVEE DIST.

WARD 10 FIRE DISTRICT #1

PROPERTY DESCRIPTION

TAX ACCOUNT

621559

PROPERTY LOCATION

17595 JONES CUTOFF RD
UNKNOWN

5.00.A

1.00.L

1.00.1

1.00.1

1.00.1

ASSESSMENT

100796300

LOT NO 038

UNIT

TOTALS

MLLAGE

0.570M

3.500M

10.000M

1.270M

2.550M

9.950M

0.600M

1.000M

8.000M

5.000M

5.460M

3.310M

4.440M

1.020M

5.580M

5.960M

10.000M

6.010M

6.450M

4.710M

3.880M

TOTALS

STATUS: ACTIVE
TAX AUTHORITY WARD

MOREHOUSE PARISH 10

HISTORICAL TAX ABATEMENT:

TOTAL HOMESTEAD TAXABLE
500 0 500

60 0 60
2805 0 2805
800 0 800

50 0 50
4215 0 4215
TOTAL HOMESTEAD TAXES DUE
$2.40 $0.00 $2.40
$14.75 $0.00 $14.75
$42.15 $0.00 $42.15
$5.35 $0.00 $5.35
$10.75 $0.00 $10.75
$41.94 $0.00 $41.94
$2.53 $0.00 $2.53
$4.22 $0.00 $4.22
$33.72 $0.00 $33.72
$21.08 $0.00 $21.08
$23.01 $0.00 $23.01
$13.95 $0.00 $13.95
$18.71 $0.00 $18.71
$4.30 $0.00 $4.30
$23.52 $0.00 $23.52
$25.12 $0.00 $25.12
$42.15 $0.00 $42.15
$25.33 $0.00 $25.33
$27.19 $0.00 $27.19
$19.85 $0.00 $19.85
$16.35 $0.00 $16.35
$418.37 $0.00 $418.37



1. FROM N R/W LINE OF GRAVEL HWY WHERE HADLEY & ZACHERY TRACTS JOIN, WHICH IS THE N & S CENTER LINE OF NW OF SW SEC 21-
23-8 E & PT OF BEG, RUN N 411.8 FT TO S LINE OF BRAKE, TH E WITH S LINE OF SD BRAKE, 548 FT TO APT 5 FT W OF PRESENT IRON PIPE,
TH S 254 FT TO PT 5 FT W OF PRESENT IRON PIPE, & IN N R/W LINE OF SD GRAVEL HWY, TH SW WITH SD N R/W LINE, 548 FT TO PT OF BEG,
CONTG. 4.18 AC M/L, SIT IN E2 OF NW OF SW OF SEC 21-23-8E, LYING N OF ABOVE MENTIONED GRAVEL ROAD. * 2. FR THE N R/W OF LA
HWY 833 WHERE THE EARL B. WATT PROPERTY AND THE E. P. ZACHERY PROPERTY JOIN, IN THE SE4 OF SE4 OF SW4 OF NW4 OF SECTION
21, T23N, R8E, RUN NORTH WITH THE LINE BETWEEN SD PROPERTIES 21 FT TO THE SE COR OF THE PROPERTY ACQ IN 222/568, AND THE PT
OF BEG, TH CONTINUE N WITH THE E LINE OF SD PROPERTY PURCHASED BY ALLEN LEWIS FROM EUGENE P. ZACHERY 233.0 FT TO THE N
W CORNER OF SD LOT, TH IN AN EASTERLY DIRECTION WITH THE NORTH LINE OF SD PROPERTY 49.0 FT TO THE NW CORNER OF THE LOT
SOLD BY ALLEN LEWIS TO ALICE JACKSON, TH S WITH THE W LINE OF SD ALICE JACKSON LOT TO THE SW CORNER OF SD ALICE JACKSON
LOT; THIN A WESTERLY DIRECTION WITH THE SOUTH LINE OF THE PROPERTY ACQ BY ALLEN LEWIS FROM EUGENE P. ZACHARY TO THE
POINT OF BEG, ASSESSOR'S PLAT #23-8-21.8



