MOREHOUSE PARISH STATUS: ACTIVE

TAX	TAX ACCOUNT	ASSESSMENT	TAX AUTHORITY	WARD		
2023	621559	100796300	MOREHOUSE PARISH	10		
TAXPAYER INFORMATION	PROPERTY LOCATION					
PETTY GEORGE LEE 16812 DOGWOOD DRIVE JONES LA 71250	17595 JONES CUTOFF F UNKNOWN	RD LOT NO 038				

ASSESSED VALUES

HOMESTEAD: NONE HISTORICAL TAX ABATEMENT:

DESCRIPTION	UNIT	TOTAL	HOMESTEAD	TAXABLE
RESIDENTIAL ACREAGE	5.00.A	500	0	500
RESIDENTIAL SUBDIVISION LOT	1.00.L	60	0	60
SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE	1.00.1	2805	0	2805
SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE	1.00.l	800	0	800
STORAGE, GARAGES AND WORKSHOPS	1.00.1	50	0	50
	TOTALS	4215	0	4215

ESTIMATED TAXES	MULACE	TOTAL	HOMESTEAD	TAVES DUE
DESCRIPTION	MLLAGE	TOTAL	HOMESTEAD	TAXES DUE
AGRICULTURE CENTER	0.570M	\$2.40	\$0.00	\$2.40
ASSESSMENT DISTRICT	3.500M	\$14.75	\$0.00	\$14.75
BOND DEBT SERVICE	10.000M	\$42.15	\$0.00	\$42.15
BONNE IDEE DRAINAGE	1.270M	\$5.35	\$0.00	\$5.35
DRAINAGE MAINTENANCE	2.550M	\$10.75	\$0.00	\$10.75
EAST MOREHOUSE SCHOOL DISTRICT	9.950M	\$41.94	\$0.00	\$41.94
HEALTH UNIT AND OTHER BUILDINGS	0.600M	\$2.53	\$0.00	\$2.53
HEALTH UNIT CONSTRUCTION	1.000M	\$4.22	\$0.00	\$4.22
HOSPITAL SERVICE DISTRICT	8.000M	\$33.72	\$0.00	\$33.72
HOSPITAL SERVICE DISTRICT 2	5.000M	\$21.08	\$0.00	\$21.08
LAW ENFORCEMENT DISTRICT	5.460M	\$23.01	\$0.00	\$23.01
LIBRARY TAX	3.310M	\$13.95	\$0.00	\$13.95
PARISH GENERAL	4.440M	\$18.71	\$0.00	\$18.71
PUBLIC BUILDING MAINTENANCE	1.020M	\$4.30	\$0.00	\$4.30
ROAD MAINTENANCE	5.580M	\$23.52	\$0.00	\$23.52
SCHOOL - CONSTITUTIONAL	5.960M	\$25.12	\$0.00	\$25.12
SCHOOL - SPECIAL CAPITAL IMPS.	10.000M	\$42.15	\$0.00	\$42.15
SCHOOL - SPECIAL LEEWAY	6.010M	\$25.33	\$0.00	\$25.33
SCHOOL - SPECIAL MAINTENANCE	6.450M	\$27.19	\$0.00	\$27.19
TENSAS LEVEE DIST.	4.710M	\$19.85	\$0.00	\$19.85
WARD 10 FIRE DISTRICT #1	3.880M	\$16.35	\$0.00	\$16.35
	TOTALS	\$418.37	\$0.00	\$418.37

PROPERTY DESCRIPTION

1. FROM N R/W LINE OF GRAVEL HWY WHERE HADLEY & ZACHERY TRACTS JOIN, WHICH IS THE N & S CENTER LINE OF NW OF SW SEC 21-23-8 E & PT OF BEG, RUN N 411.8 FT TO S LINE OF BRAKE, TH E WITH S LINE OF SD BRAKE, 548 FT TO A PT 5 FT W OF PRESENT IRON PIPE, TH S 254 FT TO PT 5 FT W OF PRESENT IRON PIPE, & IN N R/W LINE OF SD GRAVEL HWY, TH SW WITH SD N R/W LINE, 548 FT TO PT OF BEG, CONTG. 4.18 AC M/L, SIT IN E2 OF NW OF SW OF SEC 21-23-8E, LYING N OF ABOVE MENTIONED GRAVEL ROAD. * 2. FR THE N R/W OF LA HWY 833 WHERE THE EARL B. WATT PROPERTY AND THE E. P. ZACHERY PROPERTY JOIN, IN THE SE4 OF SE4 OF SW4 OF NW4 OF SECTION 21, T23N, R8E, RUN NORTH WITH THE LINE BETWEEN SD PROPERTIES 21 FT TO THE SE COR OF THE PROPERTY ACQ IN 222/568, AND THE PT OF BEG, TH CONTINUE N WITH THE E LINE OF SD PROPERTY PURCHASED BY ALLEN LEWIS FROM EUGENE P. ZACHERY 233.0 FT TO THE N W CORNER OF SD LOT, TH IN AN EASTERLY DIRECTION WITH THE NORTH LINE OF SD PROPERTY 49.0 FT TO THE NW CORNER OF THE LOT SOLD BY ALLEN LEWIS TO ALICE JACKSON, TH S WITH THE W LINE OF SD ALICE JACKSON LOT TO THE SW CORNER OF SD ALICE JACKSON LOT; TH IN A WESTERLY DIRECTION WITH THE SOUTH LINE OF THE PROPERTY ACQ BY ALLEN LEWIS FROM EUGENE P. ZACHARY TO THE POINT OF BEG, ASSESSOR'S PLAT #23-8-21.8